PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
	Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001 (TIN: 03671133275)
Corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: www.pspcl.in

	OFFICE OF:
	Resident Engineer Mukerian Hydel Project

PSPCL Talwara Hoshiarpur (PB)-144216
	Phone:

Mobile:

E-mail:
	01883-236203

+919646122296

remhpt@gmail.com


SUBJECT:
OPEN TENDER NOTICE NO. 16/RE/MHP/2015-16
Sealed Tenders are invited in duplicate Copies for the supply of the following material as per PSPCL tender’s specifications, general instructions, terms and conditions attached hereinafter:-
	Item No
	Description
	Enquiry No./year
	Last date Of sale of Tenders
	Last Date of Receipt & Opening of Tenders
	Cost of Tender Documents

	1
	2
	4
	5
	6
	7

	1.
	Providing and fixing of GI Rolling Shutter at main gate Power House No III, Railly. 
	16/RE/MHP/15-16 Dt.19.01.2016
	25.02.2016
	29.02.2016 at 15:00 Hrs
	Rs. 500/-



A set of tender documents containing technical specifications general instructions and terms and conditions can be obtained from this office on any working day between 09:00 Hrs to 17:00 Hrsupto 25.02.2016 on non-refundable payment of cost by cash or demand Draft drawn in favor of Resident Engineer, MHP Division, PSPCL, Talwara payable at State Bank of Patiala, Mukerian, District Hoshiarpur (Pb). Tenders of the firms which do not purchase the tender documents in advance shall not be opened.


All tenders must be accompanied by Earnest Money at the rates prescribed in the tender documents except in the case of those Tenders who are specifically exempted there under.

RESIDENT ENGINEER

MHP DIVISION, PSPCL

TALWARA
